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Winter

edition

Fundraiser
Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips

TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

WE001 WE002 WE003

WE004 WE005 WE006

WE007 WE008 WE009
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Winter

edition

Fundraiser

TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

WE017

WE011 WE012 WE013

WE014 WE015 WE016

WE018 WE019

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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Springedition

Fundraiser

TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

SPE001 SPE002 SPE003

SPE004

SPE007 SPE008 SPE009

SPE005 SPE006

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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Springedition

Fundraiser

TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

SPE012

SPE013

SPE011SPE010

SPE014 SPE015

SPE016 SPE017 SPE018

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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Summer

edition

Fundraiser

TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

SUE003SUE001 SUE002

SUE004

SUE007

SUE005 SUE006

SUE009SUE008

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

Summer

edition

Fundraiser

SUE012SUE011SUE010

SUE013

SUE016 SUE017 SUE018

SUE014 SUE015

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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Falledition

Fundraiser

TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

FE003FE002FE001

FE004

FE007

FE005 FE006

FE009FE008

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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Falledition

Fundraiser

TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit

FE010 FE011 FE012

FE013 FE014 FE015

FE016 FE017 FE018

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Women's

edition

WME001 WME002 WME003

WME004 WME005 WME006

WME007 WME008 WME009

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Women's

edition

WME010 WME011 WME012

WME013 WME014 WME015

WME016 WME017 WME018

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Couple's

edition

COE009

COE001 COE002 COE003

COE004 COE005 COE006

COE007 COE008

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Couple's

edition

COE010 COE011 COE012

COE013 COE014 COE015

COE016 COE017 COE018

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Couple's

edition

COE019 COE020 COE021

COE022 COE023 COE024

COE025 COE026 COE027

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Kidsedition

KE001 KE002 KE003

KE006

KE009

KE005

KE008

KE004

KE007

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Kidsedition

KE010 KE011 KE012

KE013

KE016

KE014

KE017

KE015

KE018

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Kidsedition

KE019 KE020 KE021

KE022

KE025

KE023

KE026

KE024

KE027

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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TAKE & MAKE 
Drip Kit
Fundraiser

Kidsedition

KE028 KE029 KE030

KE031

KE034

KE032

KE035

KE033

KE036

Includes:  11x14 pre-drawn canvas, paint, brushes, disposable apron, color mixing guide, reference image, and painting tips
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Checkout our Upcoming Paint Party Events
at 

www.thedripexperience.com/events

Request a Private Party Don't know what to get? 
Gift a Gift Card


